Shelby County Area Technology Center NTI Information for Students

Google
Program Teacher's Phone | Classroom 1st Period 2nd Period | 3rd Period | 4th Period | 5th Period 6th Period
Teacher Area Teacher's Email Number Join Codes Class Name | Class Name |Class Name | Class Name |Class Name | Class Name
School Phone
Health 502-633-6554 Principles of Medical Medical Principles of
Sherry Allen Sciences sherry.allen@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42111 Health Science Terminology | Terminology Health Science
Google Classroom Join Codes gqw46q3 mé4co3uu i3vqcbt q3vizak
School Phone
Health 502-633-6554
Jennifer Willard Sciences jennifer.willard@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42111 MNA - Medicaid Nurse Aide MNA - Medicaid Nurse Aide
Google Classroom Join Codes dp3trcf rpkw3je
School Phone
Health 502-633-6554
Becky Clark Sciences rebecca.clark@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42111 Dental Careers Course
Google Classroom Join Codes ruboxjo
School Phone Information
Information 502-633-6554 Computer Hardware & Computer Technology
Naomi Chamblee Technology | naomi.chamblee@shelby.kyschools.us | Extension 42105 Software Literacy Help Desk Internship
Google Classroom Join Codes uwon2wj pclzzkb me5bb4h uwon2wj Ifcr3j6
School Phone Business & Business
502-633-6554 Marketing Personal Mirosoft Education
LaShonda Hardin Business | lashonda.hardin2@shelby.kyschools.us | Extension 42111 Essentials Finance Office Marketing Principles Internship
Google Classroom Join Codes Tuskw75 5lteonp waoqdfc knvst5l vp7lbs3
School Phone Applied
Machine 502-633-6554 Fundamental of Maching | &
Russell Chaney Tool russell.chaney@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42145 Tool A& B 1] Machine Tool Internship
A =yhzkr2c | =4xr34ji
Google Classroom Join Codes B =02tt7tq Il =5fz5e4j
School Phone
502-633-6554 IMMR Section IMMR
Will Hardesty Diesel william.hardesty@shelby.kyschools.us | Extension 42111 A Section C IMMR Section C & D & Special Prog
Google Classroom Join Codes k3utkks aybyn6e 4t423jq
School Phone
502-633-6554 MLR Section | Automobile Section Tech Sections A, B, C,
Corey Martin Automotive corey.martin@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42186 MLR Section A C D Seniors & 3rd year students Explore Course
Google Classroom Join Codes gn74jc7 yh3iik5 62am3ly 6nxflp6
Industiral
School Phone Maintenance
Industrial 502-633-6554 Electrical
Jesse McCollum Maintenance | jesse.mccollum@shelby.kyschools.us | Extension 42184 Principles Fluid Power Industrial Maintenance Internship
Google Classroom Join Codes 73b4ixx haiiss3 65em6p3 |
Shielded
School Phone Blueprint Metal Arc
Welding Substitute 502-633-6554 Reading for Welding Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) GMAW
Teacher Cathy Redmon | Welding cathy.redmon@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42185 Welding (SMAW) Groove Lab. Welding Internship
Google Classroom Join Codes j7ial63 j7ial63 j7ial63
School Phone
SCATC 502-633-6554
Sara Greene Princpal sara.greene@shelby.kyschools.us Extension 42172




